Position

Senior Technology Su

Senior Technology Su

College Director, Te

Technology Support S

Technology Support S

Technology Support S

Technology Support S

Technology Support S

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department Total Wages
Technology Services - $124,564
Sbvc

Technology Services - $124,244
Sbvc

Technology Services - $99,113
Sbvc

Technology Services - $67,963
Sbvc

Technology Services - $65,614
Sbvc

Technology Services - $63,508
Sbvc

Technology Services - $61,665
Sbvc

Technology Services - $61,223
Sbvc

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,621

$35,598

$32,557

$27,748

$12,008

$27,186

$15,770

$26,597



