Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Technology Su		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$124,564	\$35,621
Senior Technology Su		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$124,244	\$35,598
College Director, Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$99,113	\$32,557
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$67,963	\$27,748
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$65,614	\$12,008
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$63,508	\$27,186
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$61,665	\$15,770
Technology Support S		San Bernardino Community College District	Technology Services - Sbvc	\$61,223	\$26,597